

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: ANAO
4TH Quarter, CY 2019

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
	NONE								

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

PERLITA B. CAJULAO
BAC Secretariat Head

TERESITA T. QUINDARA
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 Province, City or Municipality: ANAO
 4TH Quarter, CY 2019

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	6495796	Concreting of Access Road along Baliri Road	449,992.99	Brgy. Rizal, Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui, Tarlac	447,558.56	09.10.2019	60 days
2	6474064	Installation of Solar Street Lights	1,200,000.00	various Barangays	Oxcon Enterprises	Paniqui, Tarlac	1,132,553.85	16.10.2019	60 days
3	6508120	Repair and Maintenance of various offices at Municipal Hall	374,115.00	Brgy. Poblacion, Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui, Tarlac	373,737.66	29.10.2019	60 days
4	6508137	Concreting of Bagamaspad Road and installation of Railings	459,985.69	Brgy. Sinense, Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui, Tarlac	457,245.36	29.10.2019	45 days

5	6574444	Construction of Ramp along barangay Sto.Domingo,San Juan and Rizal connecting roads	229,976.25	Brgy.Sto.Domingo,San Juan,Rizal,Anao,Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision ,Poblacion Norte,Paniqui,Tarlac	226,380.00	05.11.2019	20 days
6	6606007	Improvement of San Juanico Road at Barangay Sinense	660,000.00	Brgy.Sinense,Anao,Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision ,Poblacion Norte,Paniqui,Tarlac	658,994.00	12.11.2019	90 days
7	6629673	Concreting of VCARP Road	499,467.50	Brgy.Bantog,Anao,Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision ,Poblacion Norte,Paniqui,Tarlac	496,890.24	19.11.2019	30 days
8	6629814	Concreting of Nacarro Road	599,905.40	Brgy.Hernando,Anao,Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision ,Poblacion Norte,Paniqui,Tarlac	597,273.60	19.11.2019	90 days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

PERLITA B. CAJULAO
BAC Secretariat Head

TERESITA T. QUINDARA
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: ANAO
4TH Quarter, CY 2019

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
	NONE					

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

PERLITA B CAJULAO
BAC Secretariat Head

TERESITA T. QUINDARA
BAC Chairperson